
ASSEMBLY - SIDE VIEW (OPEN)
 

ASSEMBLY - REAR VIEW (OPEN)
 

ENCLOSURE CASE - BOTTOM VIEW
 

TOP PANEL - BOTTOM VIEW
 

DETAIL  A
 

DETAIL  B
 

S elf A dhes ive Rubber Feet Inc luded (4 pc s .)
Required Hardware Inc luded

1456W H3
Be ige  Top, B lue Cas e - 1456W H3W HBU

Replac em ent S c rews  - 1421-J6 (6 pc s .)

E nc los ure Cas e - 12 ga. A lum inum
Bla ck  Top, B lue Cas e - 1456W H3BKBU

Top P anel S iz es  to 14"  W ide - 14 ga. A lum inum
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Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
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[3.206 in]

191.67 mm
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[0.121 in]
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22.23 mm
[0.875 in]
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22.23 mm
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n4.80 mm
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 4X n2.79 mm
[0.110 in]

10X

46.81 mm
[1.843 in]

R6.35 mm
[0.250 in]



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Enclosures, Boxes, & Cases category:
 
Click to view products by  Hammond manufacturer:  
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CR-425 PAINTED  585-R-WH-PK  M-10-PLATED  60221-01  60566-01-000 HPL-9VB BATT DOOR  M-16-LID-PLATED  M18-PLTD  M-

21-LID-PLATED  M-21-PLATED  M-23-PLATED  CU-281-MB  6711GSKT  71884-29-028 LH45-100 Black  7200B  72868-510-000 CNS-
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